ENTERTAINMENT

BASE PACKAGE

ACC Digital Network,
AccuWeather

Alien Nation

AMC

America's Test Kitchen
Anger Management
Animal Planet

Are We There Yet
Ax Men

AXS TV

BabyFirst

BBC America

BET

Big 12

Bloomberg TV

Bob Ross Channel
Boomerang

Bravo

Buzzr

CleoTV

CMT

CNBC

CNN

CNN En Espafiol
CNNi

Cold Case Files
Comedy Central
Comedy Dynamics
Court TV

Crime 360

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

Curiosity Now

Dance Moms by Lifetime
Daystar

Deal Zone
Declassified
DIRECTV 4K2
DIRECTV 4K Live2
DIRECTV 4K Live 22
Discovery

Disney Channel East

CHOICE~

BASE PACKAGE

ASE

ACC Digital Network,
ACC Network
AccuWeather

Alien Nation

AMC

America's Test Kitchen
Anger Management
Animal Planet

Are We There Yet
Ax Men

AXS TV

BabyFirst

BBC America

BET

Big Ten Network

Big 12

Bloomberg TV

Bob Ross Channel
Boomerang
BOUNCE TV

Bravo

Buzzr

Cartoon Network East
Cheddar News
CleoTV

CMT

Bulk base package channel lineup

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and

4151
361
4490
254
4357
4321
282
4322
4264
340
293
264
329
4152
353
4219
298
237
4335
341
327
355
202

419
358
4271
249
4305
4230
4272
350
351
4481
4256
369
4340
4485

105
106
278
290

265
4151
612
361
4490
254
4357
4321
282
4322
4264
340
293
264
329
610
4152
353
4219
298
82
237
4335
296
354
341
327

MDU | BULK | STREA

Over 165 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The

CW (available in select markets).

Disney Junior

Disney XD
Documentary+

Dog Whisperer

Dove TV

Drool

Duck Dynasty

E!

EarthxTV

EBONY TV

El Rey Rebel

ESPN

ESPN2

FailArmy

Family Handyman
Fight Network

Family Feud (Steve Harvey)
Family Movie Classics (FMC)
FM

Food Network

FOX Business Network
FOX News Channel
FOX Soul

FOX Sports 1

FOX Weather
Freeform

FUEL TV

FX

FXX

Galavision

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
HerSphere

HGTV

Hipstr

History & Warfare Now
HSN

Ice Road Truckers
IFC

INFAST

Investigation Discovery
INWONDER

Over 216 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC |
(available in select markets). Includes most channels in ENTERTAINMENT, plus the channels shown in

CNBC

CNBC World

CNN

CNN En Esparol
CNNi

Cold Case Files
Comedy Central
Comedy Dynamics
Comedy TV

Cooking Channel
Court TV

Cozi TV

Crime 360

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

Curiosity Now

Dance Moms by Lifetime
Daystar

Deal Zone
Declassified
DIRECTV 4K,
DIRECTV 4K Live,
DIRECTV 4K Live 2,
Discovery

Disney Channel East
Disney Junior
Disney XD

289
292
4540
4356
4416
4356
4262
236
267
4404
4229
206
209
4301
4367
4130
4336
314
386
231
359
360
4401

219
363
311
4110
248
259
404
312
565
4209
229
4545
4486
240
4263
333
4328
285
4329

355
357
202
419
358
4271
249
4305

232
4230
80
4272
350
351
4481
4256
369
4340
4485
104
105
106
278
290
289
292

ION East HD

Jamie Oliver

Jewelry TV

Joel Osteen

Let's Make a Deal
Love Nature
MagellanTV Now
MeatEater

Merit Street

Modern Marvels
MotorTrend

Movie Favorites by Lifetime
MovieSphere

MSNBC

MTV

MTV2

National Geographic Channel
Newsmax
NewsNation
Nickelodeon East
Nosey (FAST channel)
Origin Sports

Ovation

oz TV

Paramount Network
PBS Kids

Pickleball TV
Players TV
PowerNation
Pureflix TV

Pursuit Channel
QvC

Qvec2

QVC3

Racing America
ReelzChannel
Revolt

RFD-TV

Rig TV

RVTV

Scientology Network
Scripps News

Documentary+

Dog Whisperer

Dove TV

Drool

Duck Dynasty

E!

EarthxTV

EBONY TV

El Rey Rebel

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNEWS

ESPNU

FailArmy

Family Feud (Steve Harvey)
Family Handyman
Family Movie Classics (FMC)
FanDuel TV

Fight Network

FM

Food Network

FOX Business Network
FOX News Channel
FOX Soul

FOX Sports 1

FOX Weather
Freeform

305
4361
313
4418
4337
4470
4482
4370
306
4480
281
4504
4501
356
331
332
276
349
307
299
4255
4120
274

4330
241
288

4141

4190

4191

4421
604
275
315
318

4192
238
334
345

4265

4366
320

4009

4540
4356
4416
4356
4262
236
267
4404
4229
206
209
207
208
4301
4336
4367
314
602
4130
386
231
359
360
4401
219
363
311

Shop LC

SportsGrid

Somos Novelas
Space Science Now
Stadium Stream
Supermarket Sweep
Surfer TV

Swerve Combat
SundanceTV

Syfy

T2

Tastemade
Tastemade Home
Tastemade Travel
TBS

TeenNick

The Design Network
The First

TheGrio

The Jim Rome Show
The Pet Collective
The Price is Right: Drew Carey
The Price is Right: The Barker Era, Jamie
Oliver

Tiny House Nation
TLC

TNA

TNT

Torque by History
Total Crime

TV Land

TV One

Univision (Este)
UnXplained Zone
USA Network
Waypoint TV

VH1

WE tv

Women'’s Sports Network
Yahoo Finance

CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The CW
COLOR.

FUEL TV

Fuse

FX

FXX

Galavision

Game Show Network
GET

Golf Channel

Great American Family
GRIT

Hallmark Channel
HerSphere

Heroes & Icons (H&l)
HGTV

Hipstr

History & Warfare Now
History Channel, The
HLN

Horror by Alter

HSN

Ice Road Truckers
IFC

INFAST

Investigation Discovery
INWONDER

ION East HD

Jamie Oliver

226
4105
4720
4476
4150
4341
4118
4132

239

244
4117

235
4359
4358

247

303
4365

347

342
4181
4721
4338
4339

4363
280
4131
245
4193
4273
304
328
402
4491
242
4175
335
260
4125
4021

4110
339
248
259
404
233

83
218
326

81
312

4209
385
229

4545

4486
269
204

4221
240

4263
333

4328
285

4329
305

4361



D : RECTV Bulk base package channel lineup MDU | BULK | STREA

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and

Over 216 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The
CHOICEm CW (available in select markets). Includes most channels in ENTERTAINMENT, plus the channels shown in COLOR.

BASE PACKAGE

(CONTINUED)

Jewelry TV 313 Nick Jr. 301 SEC Network 611 The Price is Right: Drew Carey 4338
Joel Osteen 4418 Nicktoons 302 Shop LC 226 The Price is Right: The Barker Era, Jamie 4339
Oliver

Let's Make a Deal 4337 Nosey (FAST channel) 4255 ShortsTV 573 Tiny House Nation 4363
Justice Central 383 Origin Sports 4120 SportsGrid 4105 TLC 280
LMN 253 OWN 279 Space Science Now 4476 TNA 4131
Love Nature 4470 oz TV 4330 Somos Novelas 4720 TNT 245
MagellanTV Now 4482 Paramount Network 241 Start TV 84 Torque by History 4193
MAVTV 214 Players TV 4190 Stadium Stream 4150 Total Crime 4273
Lifetime 252 PBS Kids 288 SundanceTV 239 Travel Channel 277
MeatEater 4370 Pickleball TV 4141 Supermarket Sweep 4341 truTV 246
MeTV 77 Pop TV 273 Surfer TV 4118 TV Land 304
Merit Street 306 PowerNation 4191 Swerve Combat 4132 TV One (HD only) 328
MLB Network 213 Pureflix TV 4421 Syfy 244 UniMas 408
Modern Marvels 4480 Pursuit Channel 604 T2 4117 Univision (Este) 402
MotorTrend 281 QvC 275 Tastemade 235 UnXplained Zone 4491
Movie Favorites by Lifetime 4504 Qvec2 315 Tastemade Home 4359 UPTV 338
MovieSphere 4501 QVC3 318 Tastemade Travel 4358 USA Network 242
MSNBC 356 Racing America 4192 TBS 247 Waypoint TV 4175
MTV B3l ReelzChannel 238 TCM 256 VH1 335
MTV2 332 Recipe TV 387 TeenNick 303 VICE 271
National Geographic Channel 276 RFD-TV 345 Tennis Channel HD 217 WE tv 260
NBA TV 216 Rig TV 4265 The Design Network 4365 Weather Channel 362
Newsmax 349 RVTV 4366 The First 347 Women'’s Sports Network 4125
NewsNation 307 Science 284 TheGrio 342 Yahoo Finance 4021
NFL Network 212 Scientology Network 320 The Jim Rome Show 4181

Nickelodeon East 299 Scripps News 4009 The Pet Collective 4721

ULTIMATE BASE Over 280 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households,: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The CW

PACKAGE (available in select markets). Includes most channels in CHOICE,~ plus the channels shown in COLOR.

ASE 265 Comedy TV 382 Fight Network 4130 Jewelry TV 313
ACC Network 612 Cooking Channel 232 Food Network 231 Joel Osteen 4418
ACC Digital Network, 4151 Court TV 4230 FOX Business Network 359 Justice Central 383
AccuWeather 361 Cozi TV 80 FOX News Channel 360 Let's Make a Deal 4337
Alien Nation 4490 Crime 360 4272 FOX Soul 4401 Lifetime 252
AMC 254 C-SPAN 350 FOX Sports 1 219 LMN 253
American Heroes Channel 287 C-SPAN2 351 FOX Sports 2 618 Logo HD 272
America's Test Kitchen 4357 Curiosity Now 4481 FOX Weather 363 Love Nature 4470
Anger Management 4321 Dance Moms by Lifetime 4256 Freeform 311 MagellanTV Now 4482
Animal Planet 282 Daystar 369 FUEL TV 4110 Magnolia Network 230
Are We There Yet 4322 Deal Zone 4340 Fuse 339 MAVTV 214
Ax Men 4264 Declassified 4485 FX 248 MeatEater 4370
AXS TV 340 Destination America 286 FX Movie Channel 258 Merit Street 306
Aspire 381 DIRECTV 4K 104 FXX 259 MeTV 77
BabyFirst 293 DIRECTV 4K Live, 105 fyi, 266 MLB Network 213
BBC America 264 DIRECTV 4K Live 2, 106 Galavision 404 Modern Marvels 4480
BBC News 346 Discovery 278 Game Show Network 233 MotorTrend 281
BET 329 Discovery Family Channel 294 GET 83 Movie Favorites by Lifetime 4504
BET Her 330 Discovery Life 261 Golf Channel 218 MovieSphere 4501
Big Ten Network 610 Disney Channel East 290 GoTraveler 4388 MSNBC 356
Big 12 4152 Disney Junior 289 Great American Adventures 4368 MTV 331
Bloomberg TV 353 Disney XD 292 Great American Family 326 MTV2 332
Bob Ross Channel 4219 Documentary+ 4540 GRIT 81 MTV Classic 336
Boomerang 298 Dog Whisperer 4356 Hallmark Channel 312 Nat Geo WILD 283
BOUNCE TV 82 Dove TV 4416 Heroes & Icons (H&l) 385 National Geographic Channel 276
Bravo 237 Drool 4356 HerSphere 4209 NBA TV 216
Buzzr 4335 Duck Dynasty 4262 HGTV 229 Newsmax 349
Cartoon Network East 296 E! 236 Hipstr 4545 NewsNation 307
CBS Sports Network 221 EarthxTV 267 History Channel, The 269 NFL Network 212
Cheddar News 354 EBONY TV 4404 History & Warfare Now 4486 NHL Network 215
CleoTV 341 El Rey Rebel 4229 HLN 204 Nick Jr. 301
CMT 327 ESPN 206 Horror by Alter 4221 Nickelodeon East 299
CNBC 355 ESPN2 209 HSN 240 Nicktoons 302
CNBC World 357 ESPNEWS 207 Ice Road Truckers 4263 Nosey (FAST channel) 4255
CNN 202 ESPNU 208 IFC 333 Origin Sports 4120
CNN En Espafiol 419 FailArmy 4301 INFAST 4328 Ovation 274
CNNi 358 Family Feud (Steve Harvey) 4336 Investigation Discovery 285 OWN 279
Cold Case Files 4271 Family Handyman 4367 INWONDER 4329 Oxygen True Crime 251
Comedy Central 249 Family Movie Classics (FMC) 314 ION East HD 305 ozTVv 4330

Comedy Dynamics 4305 FanDuel TV 602 Jamie Oliver 4361 Paramount Network 241



D : RECTV Bulk base package channel lineup MDU | BULK | STREA

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and



ULTIMATE BASE
PACKAGE

(CONTINUED)

PBS Kids
Pickleball TV
Players TV
Pop TV
PowerNation
Pureflix TV
Pursuit Channel
Qvc

Qvec2

QVC3

Racing America
ReelzChannel
Recipe TV
Revolt

RFD-TV

Rig TV

RVTV

Science

Scientology Network
Scripps News

SEC Network

PREMIER~ UPGRADE

PACKAGE

5StarMAX

ASE

ACC Digital Network,
ACC Network
AccuWeather
ActionMAX

Alien Nation

AMC

American Heroes Channel
America's Test Kitchen
Anger Management
Animal Planet

Are We There Yet
AXS TV

Aspire

BabyFirst

BBC America

BBC News

BET

BET Her

Big Ten Network

Big 12

Bloomberg TV

Bob Ross Channel
Boomerang
BOUNCE TV

Bravo

Buzzr

Cartoon Network East
CBS Sports Network
Cheddar News
Cinemax East
CleoTV

CMT

CNBC

CNBC World

CNN

CNN En Espafiol
CNNi

Comedy Central
Comedy Dynamics
Comedy TV

Cooking Channel
Court TV

Cozi TV

C-SPAN

Bulk base package channel lineup

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and

4141
4190
273
4191
4421
604
275
315
318
4192
238
387
334
345

4265
4366
284
320
4009
611

520
265
4151
612
361
519
4490
254
287
4357
4321
282
4322
340
381
293
264
346
329
330
610
4152
353
4219
298
82
237
4335
296
221
354
515
341
327
355
357
202
419
358
249
4305
382
232
4230
80
350

MDU | BULK | STREA

Over 280 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The
CW (available in select markets). Includes most channels in CHOICE,~ plus the channels shown in COLOR.

Shop LC
ShortsTV

Smithsonian Channel
SportsGrid

Sportsman Channel
Somos Novelas

Space Science Now
Stadium Stream

STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE East
STARZ ENCORE Family
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE West

STARZ ENCORE Westerns
SundanceTV

Supermarket Sweep
Surfer TV

Swerve Combat

Syfy

Over 450 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The CW
(available in select markets). Includes most channels in ULTIMATE, plus the channels shown in COLOR.

C-SPAN2

Curiosity Now

Dance Moms by Lifetime
Daystar

Declassified
Destination America
DIRECTV 4K,
DIRECTV 4K Live,
DIRECTV 4K Live 2,
Discovery

Discovery Family Channel
Discovery Life
Disney Channel East
Disney Junior

Disney XD

Dog Whisperer

Dove TV

Drool

E!

EarthxTV

EBONY TV

El Rey Rebel

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNEWS

ESPNU

FailArmy

Family Handyman

Family Movie Classics (FMC)

FanDuel TV

FM

Food Network

FOX Business Network
FOX News Channel
FOX Soul

FOX Sports 1

FOX Sports 2

FOX Weather
Freeform

FUEL TV

Fuse

FX

FX Movie Channel
FXX

fyi,

Galavision

573
570
4105
605
4720
4476
4150
541
540
537
535
542
539
536

538
239
4341
4118
4132
244

351
4481
4256

369
4485

286

104

105

106

278

294

261

290

289

292
4356
4416
4356

236

267
4404
4229

206

209

207

208
4301
4367

314

602

386

231

359

360
4401

219

618

363

311
4110

339

248

258

259

266

404

T2

Tastemade
Tastemade Home
Tastemade Travel
TBS

TCM

TeenNick

Tennis Channel HD
The Design Network
The First

TheGrio

The Jim Rome Show
The Pet Collective
The Price is Right: Drew Carey
The Price is Right: The Barker Era, Jamie
Oliver

Tiny House Nation
TLC

TNA

TNT

Torque by History
Total Crime

Game Show Network
GET

Golf Channel
GoTraveler

Great American Adventures
Great American Family
GRIT

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
HBO 2 East

HBO Comedy East HD
HBO East

HBO Family East
HBO Latino

HBO Signature East HD
HBO Zone East HD
Heroes & Icons (H&I)
HerSphere

HGTV

Hipstr

History Channel, The
History & Warfare Now
HLN

Horror by Alter

HSN

IFC

INFAST

Investigation Discovery
INWONDER

ION East HD

Jamie Oliver

Jewelry TV

Justice Central

Let's Make a Deal
Lifetime

LMN

Logo HD

Love Nature
MagellanTV Now
Magnolia Network
MAVTV

MAX Latino
MeatEater

MeTV

Merit Street

MLB Network

235
4359
4358

247

256

303

217
4365

347

342
4181
4721
4338
4339

4363
280
4131
245
4193
4273

233
83
218
4388
4368
326
81
312
565
502
506

507
511
503
509
385
4209
229
4545
269
4486
204
4221
240
333
4328
285
4329
305
4361
313
383
4337
252
253
272
4470
4482
230
214
523
4370
7
306
213

Travel Channel
truTV

TUDN

TV Land

TV One (HD only)
UniMas
Universal Kids
UNIVERSO
Univision (Este)
UnXplained Zone
UPTV

USA Network
Waypoint TV
VH1

VICE

WE tv

Weather Channel
Women’s Sports Network
Yahoo Finance

MoreMAX
MotorTrend
MovieMAX
MovieSphere
MSNBC

MTV

MTV2

MTV Classic

Nat Geo WILD
National Geographic Channel
NBA TV

Newsmax
NewsNation

NFL Network

NHL Network
Nickelodeon East
Nick Jr.

Nicktoons

Origin Sports
Nosey (FAST channel)
Ovation

OWN

Oxygen True Crime
ozTv

Paramount Network
Paramount+ with SHOWTIME East
PBS Kids

Pickleball TV
Players TV

Pop TV
PowerNation
Pureflix TV

Pursuit Channel
QvC

Qvec2

QVC3

Racing America
ReelzChannel
Recipe TV

Revolt

RFD-TV

Rig TV

Science
Scientology Network
Scripps News

SEC Network

246
464
304
328
408
295
410
402
4491
338
242
4175
335
271

260
362
4125
4021

517
281
521
4501
356
331
332
336
283
276
216
349
307
212
215
299
301
302
4120
4255
274
279
251
4330
241
545
288
4141
4190
273
4191

604
275
315
318
4192
238
387
334
345
4265
284
320
4009
611



D : RECTV Bulk base package channel lineup MDU | BULK | STREA

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and

Over 450 channels including local channels (in SD and HD) available in over 99% of U.S. households;: ABC | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS | & The
PREMIER~ UPGRADE ( ) | CBS | FOX | NBC | PBS |

PACKAGE

CW (available in select markets). Includes most channels in ULTIMATE, plus the channels shown in COLOR.

(CONTINUED)

Shop LC STARZ ENCORE Action Tastemade Travel truTVv

ShortsTV 573 STARZ ENCORE Black 540 TBS 247 TUDN 464
SHOWTIME 2® East 547 STARZ ENCORE Classic 537 TCM 256 TV Land 304
SHOWTIME EXTREME® 549 STARZ ENCORE East 535 TeenNick 303 TV One b 328
SHOWTIME Family Zone 552 STARZ ENCORE Family 542 Tennis Channel HD 217 UniMas 408
SHOWTIME Next 551 STARZ ENCORE Suspense 539 The Design Network 4365 Universal Kids 295
SHOWTIME Showcase 550 STARZ ENCORE West 536 The First 347 UNIVERSO 410
SHOXBET 548 STARZ ENCORE Westerns 538 TheGrio 342 Univision (Este) 402
Smithsonian Channel 570 STARZ In Black East HD 530 The Jim Rome Show 4181 UPTV 338
Space Science Now 4476 STARZ Kids & Family 527 The Pet Collective 4721 USA Network 242
SportsGrid 4105 SundanceTV 239 The Price is Right: Drew Carey 4338 Waypoint TV 4175
Sportsman Channel 605 Supermarket Sweep 4341 The Price is Right: The Barker Era, Jamie 4339 VH1 335
Oliver

Somos Novelas 4720 Surfer TV 4118 ThrillerMAX 522 VICE 271
Stadium Stream 4150 Swerve Combat 4132 TLC 280 WE tv 260
STARZ 525 Syfy 244 TNT 245 Weather Channel 362
STARZ Cinema East HD 531 T2 4117 Torque by History 4193 Women’s Sports Network 4125
STARZ Comedy East HD 528 Tastemade 235 Total Crime 4273 Yahoo Finance 4021
STARZ Edge East HD 529 Tastemade Home 4359 Travel Channel 277

Local channels available in certain markets. Service subject to DIRECTV Via Internet connecting via internet terms and conditions (see https://www.directv.com/legal/directv-stream-tos-eula-policy/). Available only
in the U.S. (excludes Puerto Rico and U.S.V.l.). Requires high speed internet. Minimum intemet speed of 8Mbps per stream recommended for optimal viewing. Residential customers only. Different offers may
apply for eligible multi-dwelling units. Certain channels may not be available in all areas. For the latest updates and information about your area, see www.directv.com/streamrsn. 1
Local stations in some markets may be unavailable due to channel disputes, more info at tvpromise.com. 2 4K TV and Internet-connected Gemini device required. Regional Sports & Local
Channels: Regional Sports available with CHOICE« and above. Not available in select areas. Channels vary by package & billing region. Device mayneed to be in billing region in order to view.
Programming subject to blackout restrictions. All offers, programming, promotions, pricing, terms, restrictions & conditions subject to change & may be modified, discontinued, or
terminated at any time without notice. See directv.com for details. Cinemaxe and related channels and service marks are the property of Home Box Office, Inc. Max is used under license.
STARZe and related channels and service marks are the property of Starz Entertainment, LLC. ©2025 Showtime Networks Inc., a Paramount Company. SHOWTIMEandrelated marks are trademarks of
Showtime Networks Inc. Paramount+ and related marks are trademarks of Paramount Pictures Corporation. Individual programs, devices and marks are the property of their respective owners. All Rights



D : RECTV Bulk base package channel lineup MDU | BULK | STREA

Effective 1/10/25
English Packages: ENTERTAINMENT, CHOICE,~ ULTIMATE and

Reserved. MGM+w is a trademark of Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Lion Corp. ©2025 DIRECTV. DIRECTV and all other DIRECTV marks are trademarks of DIRECTV, LLC. All other marks are the property of their
respective owners.



